09:00

09:30

AM

Meeting of Creditors for March 24, 2016
Eileen N. Shaffer, Chapter 7 Trustee

501 East Court Street, Suite 1.452

Jackson, MS 39201

14-02174-NPO

15-02245-ee

15-03282-ee

16-00255-ee

16-00261-ee

16-00263-NPO

16-00276-ee

16-00286-ee

AM

Alicia R. Chester

Alexandria N Schaffer

Raymond Neal Hamel

Arlena K Sanders

William C Bryant and Diane L Bryant

Jason Babb

Gregory L. Clark

Rena M. Buchanan

16-00075-ee

16-00235-ee

16-00273-NPO

16-00274-ee

16-00299-ee

16-00350-NPO

16-00363-NPO

Rene'e D Washington-Chambers

Evelyn Christeen Lilley

Steven Lee Chatham and Heather Megan Chatham

Terri Cathleen Smith

Sharonda Lashe Anderson

Melissa Lindsay

Lakesha W Bentley
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10:00

10:30

16-00365-NPO

16-00407-ee

AM

Paula Stafford Reeves

Shannon Brown Furrer

13-03326-ee

15-03720-ee

15-03916-ee

16-00155-NPO

16-00186-ee

16-00246-ee

16-00309-NPO

16-00310-ee

16-00320-NPO

16-00330-ee

16-00338-NPO

16-00358-ee

16-00412-ee

AM

Christine Davis and Patrick A Brookshire

Glenn D. Errickson and Sharon L. Errickson

Jason Eugene Expose

Evette K Scott

Sherrill A Weathersby

Christopher J McLain

Millicent M. Shaw

Keisha R Ratliff

Chestene Wiley

Kelon E Dill and Susan Dill

George L. Whitten

Shakhedra S Collier

Shaletha Fisher

16-00137-ee

16-00152-NPO

16-00222-ee

Martell P McDowell

Lisa L Hood

Iris S Credit
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16-00341-ee VERDEAN POTTER

16-00345-ee Beverly Ann Jones
16-00352-ee Karen Bardwell Davis
16-00378-ee Victor Allen
16-00385-NPO Bobby Gene Davidson and GLORIA JUNE DAVIDSON
16-00386-NPO James Michael Cantey
16-00387-ee LATONIA NICOLE MCGEE
16-00406-NPO Jeremy R. Thaggard
11:00 AM
14-01015-ee Rebecca Sue Kemp
14-01548-ee James A. Burwell and Constance Olivia Harvey-Burwell
15-00151-ee Lucille Walker Austin
16-00421-ee Pamela Vanice Williams
16-00439-ee Geneva Sims and Christopher Douglas Sims
16-00467-ee Xavier R. Buckhaulter
16-00496-NPO Janet Denise Coleman
16-00524-NPO Totsseta Demettress Hearn
11:30 AM
15-03639-NPO Marquita Brown
15-03908-ee Chanter K Criss
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12:30

01:00

16-00398-ee

16-00457-ee

16-00480-NPO

16-00510-ee

16-00526-ee

16-00535-ee

PM

BRENDA L LARRY

Cornelius Fitzgerald Harrison, Sr.

Angela L. Hunt

Lashonda N Ward

Lakeshia Shropshire

Jacqueline Elaine Martin

16-00417-ee

16-00428-ee

16-00438-NPO

16-00444-NPO

16-00459-ee

16-00469-NPO

16-00512-NPO

16-00517-ee

PM

Brianna Joy Jones

Jeremy C Williams

Jammie Kathleen Holliday

Jeffrey Wayne Jones and Sherry Melissa Jones

Curtis Mitchell Evans

Kiley K. Logan

Andrea Marie Haywood-Gray

Lawanda Morris

16-00431-ee

16-00447-ee

16-00461-NPO

16-00464-ee

Ishmar Walton

Matthew J Arnold

Candiance N Burks

Jurene Bronson
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01:30

02:00

16-00472-ee

16-00503-ee

16-00540-ee

16-00542-ee

PM

Marcus D Wonsley

Tynia Unger-Davis

Skyler Smith

Tawana F. Taylor

14-01303-NPO

16-00487-NPO

16-00490-ee

16-00511-ee

16-00537-ee

16-00538-ee

16-00545-ee

16-00556-ee

PM

Virginia Kay Ellzey

Evelyn Jean Bradley

Sherry S Cooper

Michelle Webb and Juarez Webb

Michael (nmi) Skipworth

Daphne Clarice Black

Satish Mehta

Tiffany Jefferson Smith

15-03727-NPO

16-00551-ee

16-00561-NPO

16-00577-ee

16-00578-ee

16-00586-NPO

Timothy Wayne Giles

CAROLYN KING

DEMETRAIL LOWE

Darnell Maurice Geralds

Jolynn Jackson

Alfreda D Smith
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02:30

03:00

16-00600-NPO

16-00601-ee

PM

Steve H Dennis and MAMIE C DENNIS

Mark B Evans and Melissa D Evans

16-00572-NPO

16-00591-NPO

16-00608-ee

16-00613-ee

16-00614-NPO

16-00621-NPO

16-00622-ee

16-00624-NPO

PM

Willie Brooks, Jr. and Victoria Brooks

Jeffery Todd Harrell

Veronica L Collins

Ray Charles Thompson, Jr.

Gwendolyn Rendles

Christopher Paul Davidson

Erica Owens Kimple

Treneka L. Bates

16-00595-ee

BERNARD JENKINS
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